
哈尔滨市总工会教科文卫体工委2013年（团体安康保险）投保交费清单

  投保人 (单位盖章）：                                                               投保单号：                                         第 1  页  共      页                   

	序号
	被保险人
	工号
	性别
	出生日期       年    龄
	职业代 码
	属组
	证件类别及代码
	险种1
	险种2
	险种3
	 受益人
	被保险  人签名
	备注

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	保险

金额
	保险

费
	保险

金额
	保险

费
	保险

金额
	保险费
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	                                                      
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	                                  
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	       
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



